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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 6 Stochino Edoardo Fiamme Oro M ASM 30'44,57
2 20 Lionello Elena Padovanuoto F ASF 35'20,01
3 2 Manni Maria Paola La Braciera CUS Palermo F JUF 41'23,71
4 4 Manni Virginia La Braciera CUS Palermo F RAF 45'41,43

Partiti: 4 | Classificati: 4 | DNS - Non partiti: 4
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 72 Gully Mauro Filippo TriROCK asd M 35M 32'08,20
2 119 Scavuzzo Davide Unione Nuoto Friuli M 50M 32'36,94
3 70 Clagnan Massimiliano Unione Nuoto Friuli M 35M 32'58,69
4 188 Barbon Paolo M 35M 36'32,42
5 159 Viscardi Alfonso Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 60M 36'34,41
6 76 Russo Francesco Swimblu asd M 35M 36'42,91
7 87 Bini Giannetto Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 37'11,41
8 101 Scibilia Simone Mario Swimblu asd M 45M 37'26,41
9 128 Chiarandini Sergio M 55M 37'48,65

10 73 Montineri Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 37'52,90
11 112 Lamberti Giorgio Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 50M 37'53,90
12 57 Cipolla Giuseppe ASI M 25M 38'00,40
13 124 Alessandro Tassone Asd AQA Cosenza M 55M 39'05,66
14 122 Zanfardino Gaetano Swimblu asd M 50M 39'58,89
15 184 Scivoletto Giovanni Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 40'00,39
16 115 Meoni Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato M 50M 40'17,89
17 162 Militello Vincenzo H Sport M 65M 40'51,38
18 109 Crovetto Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato M 50M 41'15,38
19 25 Sapuppo Annamaria TriROCK asd F 30F 41'20,46
20 104 Turchet Daniele Unione Nuoto Friuli M 45M 41'40,38
21 51 Toti Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato F 55F 43'28,20
22 100 Sciacca Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 43'41,36
23 90 Cangemi Andrea Atlantide ssd arl M 45M 44'32,61
24 154 La Rosa Antonino Swimblu asd M 60M 44'36,60
25 88 Bonanno Davide Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 45M 44'38,85
26 183 Santoro Benedetto ASI M 25M 45'19,10
27 172 Giardina Simona La Meridiana Sport F 25F 45'47,93
28 169 Diotallevi Stefano Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 45M 47'09,59
29 54 Peretti Margherita Maria Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club F 60F 48'50,65
30 192 Caviglia Igor ASI M 50M 50'41,06
31 56 Ardolino Carmine Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25M 50'53,06
32 161 Franceschini Tullio M 65M 50'53,56
33 196 Levi Ruben ASI M 55M 51'04,57
34 205 Castracani Giovanni Aquatic Center SSD M 70M 51'08,56
35 35 Campisi Glenda Kiran Club Caltagirone F 45F 51'16,64
36 141 Pentore Enrico ASI M 55M 51'34,05
37 102 Spadola Massimo Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 45M 51'45,55
38 30 Piazzese Marilia Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 40F 54'32,36
39 185 Groppuso Giuseppe ASI M 30M 54'34,79
40 195 Cusato Pasquale ASI M 55M 55'05,78
41 201 Roma Mario Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M 60M 55'38,52
42 153 Horsombut Sirichoke M 60M 56'12,27
43 145 Subannarat YingYong M 55M 56'21,77
44 175 Rizzo Caterina Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 35F 56'49,61
45 178 Auletta Giusepina Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club F 55F 59'22,08
46 204 Sebastiani Gian Domenico Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 65M 1h02'17,72
47 199 Ravagnani Giuliano Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 60M 1h09'20,64
48 37 Faranda Mariacristina Swimblu asd F 45F 1h10'33,45
49 203 Arcanà Francesco Swimblu asd M 65M 1h12'59,15

DNF - Ritirati (7)
DNF 38 Lo Coco Rosalia Kiran Club Caltagirone F 45F Ritirato
DNF 160 Esposito Vincenzo Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M 65M Ritirato
DNF 171 Anfuso Martina Kiran Club Caltagirone F 25F Ritirato
DNF 176 Fiore Cecilia F 40F Ritirato
DNF 198 Pertosa Raffaele Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 60M Ritirato
DNF 200 Ravagnani Paolo M 60M Ritirato
DNF 202 Scuriatti Luca Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 60M Ritirato
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Partiti: 56 | Classificati: 49 | DNF - Ritirati: 7 | DNS - Non partiti: 67
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 6 Stochino Edoardo Fiamme Oro M ASM 30'44,57

Partiti: 1 | Classificati: 1 | DNS - Non partiti: 2
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 20 Lionello Elena Padovanuoto F ASF 35'20,01
2 2 Manni Maria Paola La Braciera CUS Palermo F JUF 41'23,71
3 4 Manni Virginia La Braciera CUS Palermo F RAF 45'41,43

Partiti: 3 | Classificati: 3 | DNS - Non partiti: 2
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 72 Gully Mauro Filippo TriROCK asd M 35M 32'08,20
2 119 Scavuzzo Davide Unione Nuoto Friuli M 50M 32'36,94
3 70 Clagnan Massimiliano Unione Nuoto Friuli M 35M 32'58,69
4 188 Barbon Paolo M 35M 36'32,42
5 159 Viscardi Alfonso Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 60M 36'34,41
6 76 Russo Francesco Swimblu asd M 35M 36'42,91
7 87 Bini Giannetto Pol. Amatori Prato M 45M 37'11,41
8 101 Scibilia Simone Mario Swimblu asd M 45M 37'26,41
9 128 Chiarandini Sergio M 55M 37'48,65

10 73 Montineri Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 35M 37'52,90
11 112 Lamberti Giorgio Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 50M 37'53,90
12 57 Cipolla Giuseppe ASI M 25M 38'00,40
13 124 Alessandro Tassone Asd AQA Cosenza M 55M 39'05,66
14 122 Zanfardino Gaetano Swimblu asd M 50M 39'58,89
15 184 Scivoletto Giovanni Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 25M 40'00,39
16 115 Meoni Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato M 50M 40'17,89
17 162 Militello Vincenzo H Sport M 65M 40'51,38
18 109 Crovetto Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato M 50M 41'15,38
19 104 Turchet Daniele Unione Nuoto Friuli M 45M 41'40,38
20 100 Sciacca Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 45M 43'41,36
21 90 Cangemi Andrea Atlantide ssd arl M 45M 44'32,61
22 154 La Rosa Antonino Swimblu asd M 60M 44'36,60
23 88 Bonanno Davide Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 45M 44'38,85
24 183 Santoro Benedetto ASI M 25M 45'19,10
25 169 Diotallevi Stefano Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 45M 47'09,59
26 192 Caviglia Igor ASI M 50M 50'41,06
27 56 Ardolino Carmine Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 25M 50'53,06
28 161 Franceschini Tullio M 65M 50'53,56
29 196 Levi Ruben ASI M 55M 51'04,57
30 205 Castracani Giovanni Aquatic Center SSD M 70M 51'08,56
31 141 Pentore Enrico ASI M 55M 51'34,05
32 102 Spadola Massimo Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 45M 51'45,55
33 185 Groppuso Giuseppe ASI M 30M 54'34,79
34 195 Cusato Pasquale ASI M 55M 55'05,78
35 201 Roma Mario Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M 60M 55'38,52
36 153 Horsombut Sirichoke M 60M 56'12,27
37 145 Subannarat YingYong M 55M 56'21,77
38 204 Sebastiani Gian Domenico Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 65M 1h02'17,72
39 199 Ravagnani Giuliano Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 60M 1h09'20,64
40 203 Arcanà Francesco Swimblu asd M 65M 1h12'59,15

DNF - Ritirati (4)
DNF 160 Esposito Vincenzo Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M 65M Ritirato
DNF 198 Pertosa Raffaele Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 60M Ritirato
DNF 200 Ravagnani Paolo M 60M Ritirato
DNF 202 Scuriatti Luca Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 60M Ritirato

Partiti: 44 | Classificati: 40 | DNF - Ritirati: 4 | DNS - Non partiti: 40
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Tempo

1 25 Sapuppo Annamaria TriROCK asd F 30F 41'20,46
2 51 Toti Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato F 55F 43'28,20
3 172 Giardina Simona La Meridiana Sport F 25F 45'47,93
4 54 Peretti Margherita Maria Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club F 60F 48'50,65
5 35 Campisi Glenda Kiran Club Caltagirone F 45F 51'16,64
6 30 Piazzese Marilia Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 40F 54'32,36
7 175 Rizzo Caterina Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 35F 56'49,61
8 178 Auletta Giusepina Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club F 55F 59'22,08
9 37 Faranda Mariacristina Swimblu asd F 45F 1h10'33,45

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 38 Lo Coco Rosalia Kiran Club Caltagirone F 45F Ritirato
DNF 171 Anfuso Martina Kiran Club Caltagirone F 25F Ritirato
DNF 176 Fiore Cecilia F 40F Ritirato

Partiti: 12 | Classificati: 9 | DNF - Ritirati: 3 | DNS - Non partiti: 27
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Ragazzi Femmine (RAF) (1)
1 4 Manni Virginia La Braciera CUS Palermo F 45'41,43

Juniores Femmine (JUF) (1)
1 2 Manni Maria Paola La Braciera CUS Palermo F 41'23,71

Cadetti/Seniores Femmine (ASF) (1)
1 20 Lionello Elena Padovanuoto F 35'20,01

Cadetti/Seniores Maschi (ASM) (1)
1 6 Stochino Edoardo Fiamme Oro M 30'44,57

Master Femmine (25F) (2)
1 172 Giardina Simona La Meridiana Sport F 45'47,93

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 171 Anfuso Martina Kiran Club Caltagirone F Ritirato

Master Maschi (25M) (4)
1 57 Cipolla Giuseppe ASI M 38'00,40
2 184 Scivoletto Giovanni Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 40'00,39
3 183 Santoro Benedetto ASI M 45'19,10
4 56 Ardolino Carmine Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 50'53,06

Master Femmine (30F) (1)
1 25 Sapuppo Annamaria TriROCK asd F 41'20,46

Master Maschi (30M) (1)
1 185 Groppuso Giuseppe ASI M 54'34,79

Master Femmine (35F) (1)
1 175 Rizzo Caterina Poseidon Sporting Club asd F 56'49,61

Master Maschi (35M) (5)
1 72 Gully Mauro Filippo TriROCK asd M 32'08,20
2 70 Clagnan Massimiliano Unione Nuoto Friuli M 32'58,69
3 188 Barbon Paolo M 36'32,42
4 76 Russo Francesco Swimblu asd M 36'42,91
5 73 Montineri Salvatore Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 37'52,90

Master Femmine (40F) (2)
1 30 Piazzese Marilia Pol. Sport Club Erea asd F 54'32,36

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 176 Fiore Cecilia F Ritirato

Master Femmine (45F) (3)
1 35 Campisi Glenda Kiran Club Caltagirone F 51'16,64
2 37 Faranda Mariacristina Swimblu asd F 1h10'33,45

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 38 Lo Coco Rosalia Kiran Club Caltagirone F Ritirato
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Master Maschi (45M) (8)
1 87 Bini Giannetto Pol. Amatori Prato M 37'11,41
2 101 Scibilia Simone Mario Swimblu asd M 37'26,41
3 104 Turchet Daniele Unione Nuoto Friuli M 41'40,38
4 100 Sciacca Ignazio Pol. Mimmo Ferrito ssd M 43'41,36
5 90 Cangemi Andrea Atlantide ssd arl M 44'32,61
6 88 Bonanno Davide Poseidon Sporting Club asd M 44'38,85
7 169 Diotallevi Stefano Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 47'09,59
8 102 Spadola Massimo Pol. Sport Club Erea asd M 51'45,55

Master Maschi (50M) (6)
1 119 Scavuzzo Davide Unione Nuoto Friuli M 32'36,94
2 112 Lamberti Giorgio Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 37'53,90
3 122 Zanfardino Gaetano Swimblu asd M 39'58,89
4 115 Meoni Leonardo Pol. Amatori Prato M 40'17,89
5 109 Crovetto Andrea Pol. Amatori Prato M 41'15,38
6 192 Caviglia Igor ASI M 50'41,06

Master Femmine (55F) (2)
1 51 Toti Isabella Pol. Amatori Prato F 43'28,20
2 178 Auletta Giusepina Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club F 59'22,08

Master Maschi (55M) (6)
1 128 Chiarandini Sergio M 37'48,65
2 124 Alessandro Tassone Asd AQA Cosenza M 39'05,66
3 196 Levi Ruben ASI M 51'04,57
4 141 Pentore Enrico ASI M 51'34,05
5 195 Cusato Pasquale ASI M 55'05,78
6 145 Subannarat YingYong M 56'21,77

Master Femmine (60F) (1)
1 54 Peretti Margherita Maria Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club F 48'50,65

Master Maschi (60M) (8)
1 159 Viscardi Alfonso Peppe Lamberti Nuoto Club M 36'34,41
2 154 La Rosa Antonino Swimblu asd M 44'36,60
3 201 Roma Mario Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M 55'38,52
4 153 Horsombut Sirichoke M 56'12,27
5 199 Ravagnani Giuliano Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 1h09'20,64

DNF - Ritirati (3)
DNF 198 Pertosa Raffaele Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M Ritirato
DNF 200 Ravagnani Paolo M Ritirato
DNF 202 Scuriatti Luca Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M Ritirato

Master Maschi (65M) (6)
1 162 Militello Vincenzo H Sport M 40'51,38
2 161 Franceschini Tullio M 50'53,56
3 163 RIZZI Fabio Unione Nuoto Friuli M 51'18,06
4 204 Sebastiani Gian Domenico Reale Circolo Canottieri Tevere Remo M 1h02'17,72
5 203 Arcanà Francesco Swimblu asd M 1h12'59,15
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DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 160 Esposito Vincenzo Caravaggio Sporting Village Aqua ssd M Ritirato

Master Maschi (70M) (1)
1 205 Castracani Giovanni Aquatic Center SSD M 51'08,56

Partiti: 61 | Classificati: 54 | DNF - Ritirati: 7 | DNS - Non partiti: 71
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